www.fernco.co.uk+44 (0) 1226 340 222 sales@fernco.co.ukFernco App
for iOS & Android
Find the product you need in seconds �ndmy.fernco.com.au
Fernco Adaptor Couplings, sometimes referred to as reducer couplings, are designed to
connect unadopted drainage pipes with different outside diameters – connecting
larger drainage pipes to smaller drainage pipes and vice versa.
Adaptor
Couplings

which when tightened create a secure connection.
These simple yet effective connectors can be tightened onto
pipes using a nut driver and torque wrench, creating a
permanent airtight and watertight seal in just seconds.
Fit horizontally or vertically
for above or below ground applications
www.fernco.co.uk+44 (0) 1226 340 222 sales@fernco.co.ukFernco App
for iOS & Android
Find the product you need in seconds �ndmy.fernco.com.au
Product Code Size Range A
(mm)
Size Range B
(mm) Tightening Torque
AC633 53 - 63 40 - 50  6Nm
AC894 75 - 89 53 - 63 6Nm
AC1155 100 - 115 75 - 90 6Nm
AC1201 105 - 120 35 - 45 6Nm
AC1225 110 - 122 48 - 56 6Nm
AC1226 110 - 122 60 - 68 6Nm
AC1221 110 - 122 80 - 95 6Nm
AC5144 110 - 125 100 - 115 6Nm
AC1361 121 - 136 80 - 95 6Nm
AC1362 121 - 136 100 - 115 6Nm
AC4000 121 - 136 110 - 121 6Nm
AC1452 130 - 145 110 - 125 6Nm
AC1552 140 - 155 90 - 105 6Nm
AC1602 144 - 160 110 - 122 6Nm
AC1603 144 - 160 121 - 136 6Nm
AC1702 155 - 170 110 - 125 6Nm
AC1703 155 - 170 130 - 145 6Nm
AC1922 170 - 192 110 - 122 6Nm
AC1923 170 - 192 121 - 136 6Nm
AC1924 170 - 192 144 - 160 6Nm
AC2000 180 - 200 130 - 145 6Nm
AC6001 180 - 200 144 - 160 6Nm
AC2001 180 - 200 155 - 170 6Nm
AC6000 180 - 200 160 - 180 6Nm
AC2100 185 - 210 100 - 115 6Nm
AC2101 185 - 210 160 - 180 6Nm
AC2152o/s 195 - 215 100 - 115 6Nm
AC3108W 285 - 310 240 - 265 6Nm
AC2154 190 - 215 150 - 165 6Nm
AC2254 200 - 225 160 - 175 6Nm
AC2352 210 - 235 110 - 122 6Nm
AC2353 210 - 235 121 - 136 6Nm
AC2354 210 - 235 144 - 160 6Nm
AC2355 210 - 235 170 - 192 6Nm
AC2356 210 - 235 190 - 215 6Nm
AC2654 240 - 265 144 - 160 6Nm
AC2655 240 - 265 170 - 192 6Nm
AC2656 240 - 265 190 - 215 6Nm
AC2657 240 - 265 210 - 235 6Nm
AC2754 250 - 275 160 - 175 6Nm
AC2756 250 - 275 200 - 225 6Nm
AC9001 260 - 285 180 - 205 13Nm
AC2904 265 - 290 144 - 160 13Nm
AC2907 265 - 290  210 - 235 13Nm
AC2908 265 - 290 235 - 260 13Nm
AC2956o/s 270 - 295 185 - 210 13Nm
AC3204 295 - 320 144 - 160 13Nm
AC3205 295 - 320 170 - 192 13Nm
AC3207 295 - 320  210 - 235 13Nm
AC3208 295 - 320 240 - 265 13Nm
AC3209 295 - 320 265 - 290 13Nm
AC3351o/s 310 - 335 180 - 205 13Nm
AC3608 335 - 360 240 - 265 13Nm
AC3609 335 - 360 265 - 290 13Nm
AC3600 335 - 360 295 - 320 13Nm
AC3858 360 - 385 240 - 265 13Nm
AC3850 360 - 385 300 - 325 13Nm
AC4208 395 - 420 240 - 265 13Nm
AC4209 395 - 420 265 - 290 13Nm
Product Code ACXXXX
Description Fernco Adaptor Coupling